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SHAWS SHEE:I'S 
Shaws Of San Francisco Frank And Mrs 

Mary Elordi Mgrs candy ret 359 
Coddingtown Shop Ctr 

Shay Betty emp Thrifty Drug h813a 
Orchard St 

" Maybury emp George's Taxi r831a 
Orchard St 

Shea Anna G 1Wid Perry Ml hl:.!53 Glenn 
St 

" Building 442 4th St 
" Cornelius emp Windser Winiry r:.!444 

Thomas Dr 
" John F <Dorothy J) {Geary Geary Shea & 

Pawson) h3715 Montecito Av 
" John M (Linda J) tchr Santa Rosa Pub 

Schs h2854 Creekside Dr 
" Joseph slsmn Reliable Hdw & Steel r14 

Willow 
" Kathi studt r2444 Thomas Dr 
" Kathy Mrs rep Public Finance r534 

Humboldt St Apt 5 
" Lee C !Vivian L) retd h633 Victor Dr 
" Leoti J (Wid Hugh L) slswn Carpenter 

,Realty h2128 Marsh Rd 
" Marie S IWid Thos F) retd h523 

Humboldt St 
" Perry M (Virginia M> repr Pac Tel h136 

St James Dr 
" T 0 hll30 4th St Apt 116 
" Thos F (Nancy Bl v-pres AI!lerican 

Therapy Equip Co h2444 Thomas Dr 
" Tom tchr Healdsburg Sch Dist r2444 

Thomas Dr 
" Vivian Mrs bkpr Fred Plante Electronics 
Sheafe Martha H opr Pac Tel r735 Charles 

St 
Sheaffer Neva J !Guide Line Publications) 

r120 California Av 
" Neva J {Wid Robt A) (City Hostess Service) 

hl:.!O California Av 
Sheahan Anne studt r2125 Hyland Ct 
Shean Perry R retd h1323 Parsons Dr 
Shear Barbara h2820 Iroquois St Apt 3 
Shearer J Mrs h380 Aileen Av ' 
" John J (Goldie M> retd h1228 Marlow Rd 
" John J Jr emp Public Utility Cornn r1228 

Marlow Rd 
" Leslie B mech Veale Volkswagen r732b 

Tupper St 
" Margt 0 {Wid Wm Guy) retd h1461 Rose 

Av 
Shears Margory hd tchr Grace Reese 

Development Cntr rSabastopol 
Sheckler Herbert S {Agnes C) h1973 

Belmont Ct 
Sheean Albert W retd h6875 Fairfield Dr 
Sheehan Frank {Agnes) retd h232 

Brookwood Av 
" Mickey {Pat) pntr h3462 Moorland Av 
" Robt W {Mary) tchr Cinnibar Sch h1552 

W 3d St 
Sheeler L h850 Russell Pi.v Apt E 4 

Sheets Claude !Marguerite) h5330 :\ionte 
Verde Dr 

" Jan Mrs ofc wkr Santa Rosa Tent & 
Awning r25b 10th St 

" Larry A {Margt Ml installer H C G Cable 
Vision h3507 Moorland Av 

" Robt Jr <Kathleen Ml carrier PO h557 
Drake Dr 

" Sue E r586 Myrtlewood Dr 
Sheffield Maynard M h323 Ricardo Av 
Sheinberg I studt r850a Ware Av 
Shelby John A !Mary El h7130 Oak Leaf Dr 
Sheldon Scott M h1990 Grosse Av 
Shell Arth (Mary M) h3133 Steele La 
" Don bodymn Zappellis Body Shop 

rHealdsburg 
" H h453 Biltmore St 
" Mary Mrs nurse Memorial Hosp h775 

Dutton Av 
" Oil Co Dave Zedrich Distr oil producers & 

shippers 233 Holbrook St 
Shell's Guest Home Edward & Gene Ramsey 

Directors rest home 1539 Humboldt St 
Shelley Barbara r407c De Vera Way 
" Jim W (Gale L) emp Siri Constn hl529 

Bucknell Ct 
" Raymond D !Betty) vocational tchr h2820 

Francisco Av 
" Wm E (Viola Fl emp PO h840 Carr Av 
Shellv's Tire Service (Donald H Schelldorfl 

dlr 800 5th St 
Shelton Betty Mrs slswn Carpenter Realty 
" Carol h1975 Santa Rosa Av Sp 20 
" Donald C (Joyce Ml br claims mgr Farmer 

Ins Group h2643 Creekside Dr 
" Duane asst mgr Clardy Associates r3460 

Calistgo Rd 
" Geo <Bessie A) (retd h785 Brush Creek Rd 
" James hlOl Colgan Av Sp 4 
" John H (Sunshine) slsmn Mc Cluskey 

Realty hl216 14th St 
" Warren R {Emma) retd h660 Church St 
Shember Carole nurse Warrack Med Center 

Hosp r2121 Camellia Ct 
Shepard See Also Shephard Shepherd & 

Sheppard 
" Andrew J !Marcella) pres Exch Bank 

h3325 Montecito La 
" Bud I !Ruth) <Bud Shepard's Car Wash) 

h2371 Vallejo St 
" Evelyn aide Mayette Convalescent Hosp 

rSebastopol 
" Florence E (Wid Sarni Pl retd h601 Carr 

Av 
" Judith Mrs dental asst E Wilden Ballard 

rl609b Beechwood Dr 
" Robt h1732 Mariposa Dr 
" Ruth !Bud Shepard's Car Wash) r2371 

Vallejo St 
" Susan L Mrs nurse W arrack Med Center 

Hosp rGlen Ellen 
Shepard's Bud Car Wash (Ruth Shepard) 

923 4th St 

SANTA ROSA 


